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The Vice President began his day at (place ) P-38 

Day Wed 
Jan 31, 1962 

Date. 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 

Code 

1. 10:30a 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

11:00a 
12:00n 
12:30p 
2:30p 
2:45pq 
3:45p 
4:05p t
4:45p  t
4:50p 

11 6:30p 

Mrs. Joh n Holto n an d Mrs . Gerr y Holleman , t o as k LB J i f h e woul d le t 
Women's Democrati c Clu b giv e dinne r i n hi s honor ; h e sai d no . 

General Hershey , t o presen t bo y scou t invitation ; LB J sai d no . 
VP opene d th e Senat e 
Texas Delegatio n lunc h 
P-38: Se n Jackson , Se n Anderson ; Mr . an d Mrs . Laurenc e Rock efeller 
Geo Reed y an d Hobar t Taylo r 
A. J . Haye s (Machinist s Union ) 
Jim Wrigh t 
George Reed y 
Walter Gra y an d Clif f Carte r (Mr . Gra y i s Southwester n state s manage r fo r 

COPE) 
dropped b y America n Ba r Asso c receptio n a t Statle r Hote l 

* Selecte d name s should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


