•	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON-
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Wed Jan 31, 1962

The Vice President began his day at (place) P038

Date_

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
		Lo	ГD		Code		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	10:30a 11:00a 12:00n 12:30p 2:30p 2:45pq 3:45p 4:05p 4:45p 4:50p 6:30p		LD	Mrs. John Holton and Mrs. Gerry Holleman, to ask LBJ if he would let Women's Democratic C lub give dinner in his honor; he said no. General Hershey, to present boy scout invitation; LBJ said no. VP opened the Senate Texas Delegation lunch P-38: Sen Jackson, Sen Anderson; Mr. and Mrs. Laurence Rockfeller Geo Reedy and Hobart Taylor A. J. Hayes (Machinists Union) Jim Wright George Reedy Walter Gray and Cliff Carter (Mr. Gray is Southwestern states manager for COPE) dropped by American Bar Assoc reception at Statler Hotel			

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.